Overzicht totaal 2018

Stand Paarden
Naam

Golden Avenue
Cassari

Isabella JE
Cocktail du Biwetz
Clopin du Boulay
Durk M Boko
Femke Schermer
Shake Hands
Massai

Happy Hollandia
Versus As

Vaduz Wise As
Godiva Flevo
Graham Convital
Fakir Oldeson

Stand eigenaarrijders
Naam

Jaap Fikse

Jan van Blokland
Willem Steur

Eugen van den Berg
Jan Baas

Jeroen Offeringa
Hendrik Schilstra
Johan Kloppenbrug
Nico Rip

Remo de Wolf

Joris van Veen
Marco Menger
Theo de Mol

Cees Olsthoorn
Heidi Appel

Stand eigenaren
Naam

Stal Payday

P.P. Davidson
Draviet Stables
Stable Why Not

Gerrits Recycling Group BV

M.T.N. Stable

G. Chaumont

Dragon Trotters BV
L.C.J. Schalkoort
Holland TTS BV

Mw. C.D. Aalbers

H.J. de Boer

Stal Schermer

Van Bellen Beheer BV
L.G. Gerrits

overwinningen
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overwinningen
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gewonnen bedrag
€ 138.455,00
€64.515,00
€38.635,00
€35.150,00
€26.830,00
€25.570,00
€ 25.000,00
€24.500,00
€ 23.050,00
€21.550,00
€21.295,00
€19.640,00
€19.425,00
€ 18.950,00
€18.320,00

29-10-2018 14:48

bedrag
€5.933,00
€5.425,00
€36.925,00
€21.000,00
€19.350,00
€ 16.650,00
€9.170,00
€7.635,00
€5.600,00
€4.225,00
€ 18.000,00
€10.050,00
€9.970,00
€7.985,00
€6.650,00

gewonnen bedrag
€14.810,00
€1.210,00
€ 3.400,00
€1.785,00
€500,00
€3.735,00
€1.670,00
€990,00
€600,00
€550,00
€535,00
€510,00
€400,00
€370,00
€325,00

overwinningen
42
22
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Stand profs
Naam

Rick Ebbinge
Dion Tesselaar
Jaap van Rijn
Hugo Langeweg jr.
John de Leeuw
Robin Bakker
Tom Kooyman
Ruud Pools
Rob de Vlieger
John Dekker
Niels Jongejans
Danny Brouwer
Dicky Hof
Patrick de Haan
Rick Wester

Stand am/ac
Naam

Samantha Stolker
Jaap Terstal
Willem Brouwer
Erik van den Bergh
Mart Blankendaal
Paula Bakker
Hiltje Tjalsma
Huug van Dijk
Lotte de Vlieger
Leonie Kalis

Susan Wiedijk
Gretha Posthumus
Klaas Swagerman
Mariska Middelweerd
Ton de Wit

Stand trainers
Naam

Jeroen Engwerda
Bas Crebas

Paul Hagoort
Hugo Langeweg jr.
Dion Tesselaar
Hans Bot

Rob de Vlieger
Tom Kooyman
Cees Kamminga
Rick Wester

S. Guarato

Age Posthumus
Caroline Aalbers
Patrick de Haan
Stefan Schoonhoven

overwinningen
67
34
34
30
30
28
24
22
22
13
13
11
10
9
9

overwinningen
10
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gewonnen bedrag
€200.425,00
€176.553,00
€ 128.865,00
€117.305,00
€113.965,00
€59.865,00
€59.400,00
€52.010,00
€48.870,00
€48.045,00
€40.500,00
€39.370,00
€39.350,00
€39.015,00
€33.545,00

gewonnen bedrag
€209.770,00
€114.180,00
€110.820,00
€101.490,00
€90.490,00
€122.820,00
€49.635,00
€75.133,00
€41.355,00
€ 38.040,00
€22.035,00
€32.030,00
€41.020,00
€32.130,00
€31.970,00

gewonnen bedrag
€13.935,00
€12.715,00
€9.350,00
€10.365,00
€5.780,00
€4.585,00
€3.850,00
€3.200,00
€2.570,00
€3.035,00
€ 2.360,00
€1.720,00
€1.410,00
€1.230,00
€550,00

overwinningen
69
58
27
50
34
20
33
29
10
15
1
9
5
11
5

Stand leerlingen
Naam

Micha Brouwer
Finn Verkaik
Thomas Bos
Johan van der Wal
Mats Wester
Daisy Paling

Sonja Rytkénen
Eline Janssen
Stefaan Uyttendaele
Bo Sprengers
Sytske de Vries
Marco Spin
Giverny de Wolf
Nicole Hendriks
Tom De Rijker

Stand monté

Naam

Susan Wiedijk

Ronja Walter

Marloes Knopp

Linda Hamming
Hanna Huygens
Sytske de Vries
Leonie Vethaak
Angeline Batist
Viktoria Peitz

Florian Desmigneux
Marieke Bergen
Emeline Desmigneux
Ingrid Janssen-Boelens
Danny den Dubbelden
Celine Onghena

Stand fokkers

Naam

Boko Stables Holland BV

E. Kruis J.P. van Haastert

R.C.M. Knipscheer

J.van der Pol R. Buren

Stal Schermer

L.C.J. Schalkoort

J.W.M. Engwerda

D.P. Couperus

Swagerman Meubelen

A. Ebbinge

A. van Schie Mw. T.J. lIwema S. lwem
L.J. de Reuver

C.A.M. Roeling

Mw. C.M. Schotte-v.d. Blink

Boko Stables Holland BV J.H. Kraak

overwinningen gewonnen bedrag
13 € 26.065,00

€20.480,00
€20.575,00
€4.485,00
€9.250,00
€4.510,00
€ 2.060,00
€9.495,00
€1.065,00
€920,00
€1.760,00
€1.610,00
€700,00
€575,00
€325,00
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overwinningen gewonnen bedrag

8 €7.010,00
5 €11.585,00
2 €1.885,00
1 €2.925,00
1 €2.920,00
1 €2.140,00
1 €1.675,00
1 €1.130,00
1 € 600,00
0 €2.500,00
0 €1.375,00
0 €900,00
0 €750,00
0 € 745,00
0 € 645,00
premie overw
6875,00 18
3922,00 8
3905,25 9
3126,00 5
2981,00 11
2965,00 4
2873,25 5
2628,00 3
2624,00 4
2527,00 5
2523,00 6
2522,00 8
2057,00 3
2016,00 4
2000,00 1



